Meet Name: Texas Throwers 2026 Winter Meet # 1

Meet City: Lockhart

Meet Province, State or Territory: Tx

Meet Country: USA

Meet Start Date: 1/18/2026

First Name Last Name Gender Event Result
D'Juan Bivens Male DT 38.7
D'Juan Bivens Male HT 30.83
D'Juan Bivens Male SP 11.21
D'Juan Bivens Male WT 10.41
Aleya Bogusch  Female DT 19.05
Aleya Bogusch  Female JT 19.46
Aleya Bogusch  Female SP 7.42
David Bolles Male DT 32.17
David Bolles Male HT 40.5
David Bolles Male SP 10.38
David Bolles Male WT 14.72
Oscar Brookins Male DT 25.03
Oscar Brookins Male HT 26.87
Oscar Brookins Male JT 17.8
Oscar Brookins Male SP 9.23
Oscar Brookins Male WT 11.36
Brenna Burris Female DT 32.53
Brenna Burris Female HT 29.45
Brenna Burris Female SP 11.45
Brenna Burris Female WT 10.86
Eric Cole Male DT 48.09
Eric Cole Male HT 54.39
Eric Cole Male SP 13.12
Eric Cole Male WT 18.42
Shelly Cole Female DT 34.78
Shelly Cole Female SP 10.9
Thomas Dalke Male JT 54.66
John Daniel Male DT 29.88
John Daniel Male JT 41.13
Carol Finsrud Female DT 34.69
Carol Finsrud Female HT 37.49
Carol Finsrud Female SP 9.54
Carol Finsrud Female WT 15.06
Mike Fritz Male T 31.88
Jayden Gillispie Male DT 36.22
Jayden Gillispie Male SP 9.07
Elyssa Gordon Female DT 28.65
Elyssa Gordon Female HT 23.63
Elyssa Gordon Female SP 10.16
Jett Harrison Male DT 53.3

Jett Harrison Male SP 18.83



Kingston
Kourtney
Kourtney
Cassidy
Cassidy
Skylar
Skylar
Skylar
Isabella
Abigail
Abigail
Felder
Felder
Caleb
Sarah
Sarah
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Destiny
Destiny
Olivia
Olivia
Emily
Emily
Emily
Albert
Hondo
Hondo
Hondo
Hondo
Kampbell
Kampbell
Sullivan
Sullivan
Logan
Logan
Aiden
Aiden
Aubree
Aubree

Hartman
Houston
Houston
Jenkins
Jenkins
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Kaminsky
Love
Love
Masters
Masters
McClain
McDaniel
McDaniel
OBryan
OBryan
OBryan
Ojo

Ojo
Robinson
Robinson
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Salgado
Salgado
Salgado
Salgado
Salgado
Stares
Stares
Stares
Stares
Valdez
Valdez
Weyel
Weyel
Williams
Williams

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

HT
DT
sP
DT
sP
DT
HT
WT
DT
DT
sP
HT
WT
HT
DT
sP
DT
sP
WT
DT
sP
DT
sP
DT
HT
WT
HT
DT
HT
sP
WT
DT
sP
DT
sP
DT
sP
sP
WT

SP

40.62
315
11.94
30.95
8.82
32.01
35

10
26.55
32.23
9.19
28.66
9.53
56.02
30.74
7.49
47.94
15.13
14.82
40.1
11.81
35.77
11.9
35.33
35.53
12.49
17.57
43.76
46.92
11.51
17.22
25.48
9.04
25.43
10.35
43.12
14.48
15.57
14.16
18.61
7.49



