

Meet Name: Texas Throwers 2026 Winter Meet # 1
Meet City: Lockhart
Meet Province, State or Territory: Tx
Meet Country: USA
Meet Start Date: 1/18/2026

First Name	Last Name	Gender	Event	Result
D'Juan	Bivens	Male	DT	38.7
D'Juan	Bivens	Male	HT	30.83
D'Juan	Bivens	Male	SP	11.21
D'Juan	Bivens	Male	WT	10.41
Aleya	Bogusch	Female	DT	19.05
Aleya	Bogusch	Female	JT	19.46
Aleya	Bogusch	Female	SP	7.42
David	Bolles	Male	DT	32.17
David	Bolles	Male	HT	40.5
David	Bolles	Male	SP	10.38
David	Bolles	Male	WT	14.72
Oscar	Brookins	Male	DT	25.03
Oscar	Brookins	Male	HT	26.87
Oscar	Brookins	Male	JT	17.8
Oscar	Brookins	Male	SP	9.23
Oscar	Brookins	Male	WT	11.36
Brenna	Burris	Female	DT	32.53
Brenna	Burris	Female	HT	29.45
Brenna	Burris	Female	SP	11.45
Brenna	Burris	Female	WT	10.86
Eric	Cole	Male	DT	48.09
Eric	Cole	Male	HT	54.39
Eric	Cole	Male	SP	13.12
Eric	Cole	Male	WT	18.42
Shelly	Cole	Female	DT	34.78
Shelly	Cole	Female	SP	10.9
Thomas	Dalke	Male	JT	54.66
John	Daniel	Male	DT	29.88
John	Daniel	Male	JT	41.13
Carol	Finsrud	Female	DT	34.69
Carol	Finsrud	Female	HT	37.49
Carol	Finsrud	Female	SP	9.54
Carol	Finsrud	Female	WT	15.06
Mike	Fritz	Male	JT	31.88
Jayden	Gillispie	Male	DT	36.22
Jayden	Gillispie	Male	SP	9.07
Elyssa	Gordon	Female	DT	28.65
Elyssa	Gordon	Female	HT	23.63
Elyssa	Gordon	Female	SP	10.16
Jett	Harrison	Male	DT	53.3
Jett	Harrison	Male	SP	18.83

Kingston	Hartman	Male	HT	40.62
Kourtney	Houston	Female	DT	31.5
Kourtney	Houston	Female	SP	11.94
Cassidy	Jenkins	Female	DT	30.95
Cassidy	Jenkins	Female	SP	8.82
Skylar	Johnston	Female	DT	32.01
Skylar	Johnston	Female	HT	35
Skylar	Johnston	Female	WT	10
Isabella	Kaminsky	Female	DT	26.55
Abigail	Love	Female	DT	32.23
Abigail	Love	Female	SP	9.19
Felder	Masters	Male	HT	28.66
Felder	Masters	Male	WT	9.53
Caleb	McClain	Male	HT	56.02
Sarah	McDaniel	Female	DT	30.74
Sarah	McDaniel	Female	SP	7.49
Garrett	OBryan	Male	DT	47.94
Garrett	OBryan	Male	SP	15.13
Garrett	OBryan	Male	WT	14.82
Destiny	Ojo	Female	DT	40.1
Destiny	Ojo	Female	SP	11.81
Olivia	Robinson	Female	DT	35.77
Olivia	Robinson	Female	SP	11.9
Emily	Rohm	Female	DT	35.33
Emily	Rohm	Female	HT	35.53
Emily	Rohm	Female	WT	12.49
Albert	Salgado	Male	HT	17.57
Hondo	Salgado	Male	DT	43.76
Hondo	Salgado	Male	HT	46.92
Hondo	Salgado	Male	SP	11.51
Hondo	Salgado	Male	WT	17.22
Kampbell	Stares	Female	DT	25.48
Kampbell	Stares	Female	SP	9.04
Sullivan	Stares	Male	DT	25.43
Sullivan	Stares	Male	SP	10.35
Logan	Valdez	Male	DT	43.12
Logan	Valdez	Male	SP	14.48
Aiden	Weyel	Male	SP	15.57
Aiden	Weyel	Male	WT	14.16
Aubree	Williams	Female	DT	18.61
Aubree	Williams	Female	SP	7.49